

# Product Specification

15-10-2021



**Product Name:** FunCakes SE Delicious Donuts  
**SKU:** F10165  
**Version number:** 30024A  
**Declared net weight:** 500 g  
**Shelf Life in months:** 14  
**Country of Origin:** NL

**Storage:** Store in a cool dry place.

**Ingredients:** **wheat** flour, sugar, modified starch, raising agent: E450, E500, vegetable oil and fat (turnip), **wheat gluten**, salt, emulsifier: E471 (palm), E472e (sunflower, rapeseed), thickener: E466, flavouring, enzymes (**wheat**). May contain traces of: **egg, soy, milk and lupin**.

**Allergen information:** For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.

**Claims:** Halal Certified

## Nutritional information per 100g:

Energy	1493 kJ 357 kcal
Fat	4 g
Of which saturated	1 g
Carbohydrate	70,8 g
Of which sugars	17,1 g
Protein	9,2 g
Salt	2,6 g

Best regards,

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read 'Deanne Molenaar', with a long horizontal line extending to the right.

Deanne Molenaar

FunCakes Food and regulatory specialist

This product specification has been carefully prepared based on current knowledge, legislation and technology and is correct at the time of issue. But may be subjected to alteration. This information is to our best knowledge but all recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee. This product specification has been made manually and human error may occur.

FunCakes  
Casablancaweg 20  
1047 HP Amsterdam  
The Netherlands  
[info@funcakes.com](mailto:info@funcakes.com)  
[www.funcakes.com](http://www.funcakes.com)